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BS Haulers Equipment and Tool Liquidation Auction in Muscle Shoals

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 30 7:56am CT

Lot
0001

0001A
0001B
0001L

0002

0002A
0002AB
0002ABC
0002B
0002L
0003
0003A
0003B
0003L
0004
0004A
0004B
0004L
0005

0005A
0005B
0005L
0006

0006A
0006B
0006L
0007

0007A
0007B

Title

2003 F-350 Service Truck - See description for
additional details

Trinco Dry Blast
Samsung A7 Lite Tablets (2)

2005 Ford 250 XL Super Duty 4 x 4 - See
description for additional details

CASE 580K Backhoe - See description for
additional details

Chapin Sprayer 10 Gallon

Welding Cable

Welding Cable

Samsung A7 Lite Tablets (2)

Diesel fuel tank 100-gal

Kawasaki Mule 2010 4x4 (needs repair)
Grease Barrel and Pump on Dolly
Tablets and temporary glass screen protectors
Wood Picnic Table 84&€« x 725€ x 285€.
Hot Bodies Go Cart

Tool Wash Station (Pump Needs Repair)
WinnWell Tabletop Hockey Game
Assorted Tires and Rims

Cat Forklift V80D - See description for
additional details

Microwave and Table 30&€s x 31&€+ x 465€.
Hover-1 Hoverboard (No Charger)

Bicycles and Scooter

Continental Cola Soda Machine

Sprayers, Brushes, Scoop, and more

Music Stand

Whirlpool Stove, Rims, and More

Vending Machine

Metal Tank Cart 368€2x328€x558€

PCs, Printers, Lamps, and more (Desk not
included)

Auction Closes. Tue, Oct 21 6:30pm CT

Lot

0007L
0008
0008A
0008B
0008L
0009
0009A
00098
0009L
0010
0010A
0010B
0010BB
0010L
0011
0011A

0011B

0011L
0012

0012A
0012B
0012L

0013

0013A
0013B
0013L
0014

0014A
0014B
0014L

15

Title

Tanks, Traffic Cones, and More
Drums 50-gallon, Pump, and More
Hydraulic Press 37&€» x 12&€+ x 80&€.
Canon image printer, copy paper, and toners
Rims, Window, Bumper, and more
Mechanic Creepers (Missing Wheels)
Wood Stakes

Office supplies and more

Basketball Goal and Clothing Rack
Rims (4)

Mack Truck Fuel Tank

Mack Truck Fuel Tank

Dresser with Mirror

Metal Box with Wood Pile

Assorted Tires (11)

Hose Repair Assembly Kit and Brake Drum
Gauge

PCs (no hard drives), Electronics & More
(dresser not included)

Pile of Wood Logs

Semi-Truck Tires (8)

Turn Signal Switches

Recliner 47&€» x 328€+ x 39&€°

Tank Hoist Bracket and Rolling Cart (Needs
Repair)

Truck Tires (10)

Stant Cooling System Pressure Tester
Genera Electric Refrigerator

Bush Hog Frame and Steel Rims

Archery Target, Coleman Cooler, and More
Bag Spreader

Futon 81&€« x 35&€« x 30&€

Concrete Form, Gas Pump, Gate, and More



Lot
0015

0015A
0015B
0015L
0016

0016A
0016B
0016L
0017

0017A
0017B
0017L
0018

0018A
0018L
0019
0019A
0020
0020A
0021
0021A
0021AA
0022
0022A
0023
0023A
0024

0024A
0025
0025A
0026
0026A
0027
0027A
0028
0028A
0029
0029A
0030
0030A

Title

Wood Rocking Chair, Canisters, Microwave
and More

Magnetic Drill
LG TV 42&€.
Steel Chanel Iron

Picnic Table (Contents Not Included)
1085€+x905€+x325€>

Ford F150 Lights 2004&€* 2008
Contents of Room

Truck Hood

Craftsman 16 Gallon Shop Vac
Air Cylinders

Metal Road Runner Sign 304€»
Tank and Culvert

Utz Basketball Goal and Weslo Exercise
Machine

Mack Truck Door and Door Panels
Jobsite 2000-gallon diesel fuel tank and cover
Roll of Net Wire

Air Hoses and Pig Tail

King Heater 328€ex248€+x325€¢

Seat Belt

Munters Evaporative Air Cooler

Wonder Vinyl Insulating Tape

Ford Fan Clutches

Pipes and Shut Off Valves

Mack Air Horn

Hydraulic Pallet Jack

Toolboxes, wrenches, drill bits, and more

Leak Absorbent, Wheelbarrow and Bucket of
Qil (1/2 Full)

Diesel Engine Sleeve Puller

Lot

0031
0031A
0032
0032A
0033
0033A
0034
0034A
0035
0035A
0036
0036A
0037
0037A
0038
0038A
0039A
0040
0040A
0041
0041A
0042
0043
0043A
0044
0044A
0045
0045A

0046
0046A

Weather Guard Super Side Box 644€x165€x185€0047

Truck Parts

0047A

Metal Rolling Cart 314€sx164€-x355€+ with Contei¥*e

Mac Truck Door Handle Parts

Metal Shelf 36&€-x245€+-x40&€» with Contents
Trailer draw bars with ball 2 5/16"

Bolt Bin 35&€+x12&€+x215€+ with Contents
Rigid 36-inch & 48-inch pipe wrenches

Metal Shelf 22&€sx10&€x17&€» with Contents
Ford Alternator and Starter Cores

Assorted D Rings

Battery cables, gas can, fuel tank strapping

0048A

0049
0049A
0050
0050A
0051

0051A
0052
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Title

Craftsman Toolbox 40&€+x165€+x205€+ with contents

Truck step plate

Metal Shelf 36a€x25a€+x398€» with Contents
Air hose with regl

Pro Standard Fan 604€.

Hitachi Hammer Drill

Bottle Jacks

Transmission Jack Adapter
Hydraulic Floor Jack

Electric Drills

Breaker Bars 678€+ & 60&€e
2013-2020 Ford Fusion 1.5L Oil Pan and More
Sledge Hammers and Axe
Grinders (2) & Wheels

Brooms, Shovels, and More

New & Used Fan Blades

Track Torch

Contents of Floor

Mack grill partsand air valve
Extension Ladder 24'

Mack granite CV 713 radiator

Floor Jack and Jack Stands
Modified Transmission Jack

Mack Mirrors and more

Tire Jack and Jack Stands

Mack intercooler (needs repair)
Transmission Jack and Jack Stands

2004-2008 F150 Transmission & Transfer Case
(core only)

Southern Tool Shop Hoist
Toolbox with contents
Hydraulic Engine Hoist 1-ton
Assorted Welding Rods

Tank Cart 40&€+x30&€°x525€>
Mack RD 90's style intercooler, radiator, and
grill

Tire Rack 244€s x 295€« x 584€¢
Mack radiator frame

Assorted Steel Rims

Truck tarps

Accuride Wheel End Solutions Aluminum Rim
22 55€+x12.255€

Truck parts and contents of corner

Fuel Tank for Truck Bed 60&€sx 31&E€x258€¢ (L eaks)
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Lot Title Lot Title
0052A Tank with Cart 0075A Contents of Shelf
0053 Metal Barrels & Oil Funnel 0076 Grease Guns (4)
0053A Dual fish frying mobile cart 60"x26"x28" 0076A Contents of Shelf
0054 Gear Qil Tanks 0077 Alternators (5)
0054A Rear End Stand 0077A Contents of Shelf & Floor
0055 Empty Barrel with Manual Pump and More 0078 Assorted Valves
0055A Welding Cables 0078A Lufkin 300&E™ (needs handle)
0056A Miller 330A/BP Welder on Rolling Cart 0079 Turbo, Exhaust Manifold, and More
0057 Contents of shelf 0079A Driveshaft Components & U Joints
0057A Contents of top shelf 0080 Dump Truck Bed Vibrator
0059 Chevron Blue Empty 50 Gal. Barrels (3) 0080A Air Filters
0059A Kenmore washing machine 0081 Exhaust Manifold, Exhaust Intake, and More
0060 Chevron Blue Empty 50 Gal. Barrel 0081A Starter Cores
0060A Truck Exhaust Pipe and Muffler Covers 0082 Cheetah Bead Seater
0061 Water Pump 0082A Squares & Level
0061A ProStandard Adjustable Fan 0083A Large & Medium C Clamps
0062 Barrels, Funnel, Hose, and more 0084 Werner 4&€™ Ladder
0062A ProStandard Standing Fan (works) 0084A Truck Parts
0063 Creeper 0085 Werner 68€™ Ladder
0063A Nova Standing Fan (works) 0085A Oil Filters and more
0064 JET 1-1/2 Ton Chain Hoist 0086 Werner Ladder 106€™
0064A Miller Model RFC-23A 0086A Fuel Injection Pump
0065 Chain Hoist 3-ton 0087 Couisville Ladder 84€™
0065A Contents of Shelf 0087A Mack Valve Cover
0066 Load Binders & Chain 0088 Craftsman Work Lights
0066A Contents of Shelf 0088A Concrete Saw
0067 Mack Rear End Parts 0089 Heavy Duty Hand Truck
0067A Mack, Continental, and Dayco Belts 0089A Heavy Duty Pneumatic Impact
0068 Barrel Pump, Bucket Pump, Drum Hand Truck 0090 Towing Straps & Chains
0068A Genie Pro Garage Door Opener 0090A Dual Air Pressure Mech, Air Shift Kit, and
0069 Barrels, Pump, Funnel, and more More
0069A  Rear Assembly & Differential Parts 0091 Drive Shaft Assembly
0070 Mack Truck Oil Pan 423€+x184€-x153€> 0091A  Casters
0070A Contents of shelves and boxes 0092 Hydraulic Tank
0071A Assorted Truck Partsin Boxes 0092A Heavy Duty Pneumatic Impact
0072 Fill Rite 12 Volt Dc Pump 15 GPM 0093 Hydraulic Tank with Hoses
0072A Assorted Gaskets and Mack Quarter Fender 0093A Heavy Duty Air Impact
Flaps 0094 Air Brake Compressor Motor with Valves and
0073 Fuel Pump Parts
0073A Port-A-Power 0094A Air Impact
0074 Fuel Transfer Pump with Hoses 0095 %Sﬁlj (;I’elé;a Rack 2445€» x 32&€+ x 494€- (Tires Not
0074A Truck Axles

_ 0095A Heavy Duty Pneumatic Impact
0075 Rogers Switches
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Lot
0096

0096A
0097
0097A
0098

0098A
0099
0099A
0100
0100A
0101A
0102
0102A
0103
0103A
0104
0104A
0105
0105A
0106
0106A
0107
0107A
0108
0108A
0109
0109A
0110
0110A
0111
0111A
0112
0112A
0113
0113A
0114
0114A
0115
0115A
0116
0116A

Title Lot
Steel Tire Rack 244&€« x 32&€+ x 49&€+ (Tires Not 0117A
Included) 0118A
Alternators 0119
Steel Metal Rack 82"x25"x84" with Contents 0119A
Hydraulic pumps (4) 0120
Steel Metal Rack 174"x84"x36" (ContentsNot 31204
Included) 0121
Hydraulic Pump Parts 0121A
Sanborn Black Max 60 Gallon Air Compressor 0122
Load binders (8) 0122A
Bumper and Drive Shaft

Chain 20’ 0123A
Chain & 0124A
Metal Shelf 96"x12"x72" with Contents 0125A
Chains 20'(2) 0126A
EAGL-3 0128A
Chan g 0130A
Topcon GTS-235W 0131A
Chains 20' (2) 0132A
Tripod rods (2) 0133A
Table with Contents 0134A
Nikon DTM-300 0135A
Ratchet Straps 0136A
PENTAX AFL-240

Black & Decker Grinder 0137A
Flagging & Stake Markers 0138A
Drive Shaft and Compressor 0142A
Enmet O2 Detector 0143A
Measure Master 0144A

Hiperlite GPS Instrument

Bench Vise and Bench Grinder
Topcon System Four (Needs Repair)
Electrical Supplies

TopCon Pipe Laser (Missing pieces)
Electric Saws with Blades

Pro Shot Model L1-S

Torque Wrench

Orange Marking Paint

Southern Tool & Equipment Press
Chain with Hooks

Hand Truck, Leaf Blower, and More
Rocking Arm Chair and Wood Chairs
Fuel Tank
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Title

Rolling Magnet

Metal Locker

Cam (Needs Repair)

Battery Charger

Storage footlocker

Shelves with Contents

Travel Wardrobe Trunk

Rolling metal rack 52"x36"x44"
Metal Bed Frame

Speedway Series Engine Rack with Pallet and
Contents

Table saw 10-inch

Craftsman 12 inch belt drive bandsaw/sander
Wood sawhorses

Fuel Tank and Scrap Metal

Used tires 245/45 ZR20 (2) and 275/65 R 18 (1)
Scrap Metal, Hoses, and more

Rubbermaid trashcan and long handle tools
Polypropyleneinfiltrator field line system (8)
Wisdom 3-Ton Chain Hoist

Chain hoist

Carqguest wood creeper with aluminum rack

Trailer with pressure washer system. Battery
down.

Assorted Lengths of Cable
Truck Parts

Chains 20ft (2)

Extension Cord 25'
Chains (3)
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AUCTION TERMS

Personal Property: Note: a 15% internet fee + 9.0% sales tax will also be added to the winning bid. The
15% fee appliesto ALL payment types: Cash, Check, or Credit/Debit cards. Itemsto be picked up at
2517 Amos Drive, Muscle Shoals, AL on Wednesday, October 22nd, from 8:30AM until 4:00PM.
Internet fee on the trucks, backhoe and forklift lowered to 10%.

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Cash or Good Check at auction site.

OR

Debit or Credit Cards are accepted "online" only...

NOTE: We do not accept credit or debit cards at the auction site.

All bidders must keep a valid credit card on their account. Failure to keep avalid card on your account
may result in the account being blocked from bidding until the issueis resolved.

REMOVAL.: Purchasers are solely responsible

Pickup at 2517 Amos Drive, Muscle Shoals, AL on Wednesday, October 22nd, 2025, from 8:30 AM until
4:00 PM.

*1tems not picked up by 4:00PM on Wednesday, October 22nd, 2025, will be charged to the registered
card of winning bidders. All items must be picked up on Wednesday, October 22nd, 2025, or will become
property of Shane Albright Auctions and will be disposed of at our discretion.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEPurchasers are solely responsible for the removal of all purchased items,
bring atruck, trailer and help to load.

REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please
call ahead and let us know 256-757-8898.

Internet Fee: Thereisa15.000% Internet Fee in effect for this auction.

6508 US - 72, Killen, AL 35645 -- Phone 256-757-8898
shanealbright.com

5/5



